Washington Lions Club

Totals

181,613
62,675
56,345
54,081
50,000
37,900
26,746
25,712
22,520
22,000
20,000
20,000
19,129
18,155
15,000
13,727
13,177
12,876
12,000
11,939
11,900
11,000
10,900
10,500
10,000

9,750
9,425
8,771
7,500
7,500
7,449
6,703
6,660
5,869
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
3,723
3,308
3,149
3,117
3,087
2,983
2,800
2,727
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,250
2,000
2,000
1,790
1,500
1,010
1,000
1,000
1,000
897,966

7/1/1999 thru 6/30/2022
23 Years of Giving
Detail by Service programs

Scholarships Scholastic
Lions Lake

Donations under $1,000
Eye Glasses & Exams
Concert Stage

United Way

Riverfront Pivilion
Industrical Scholarships
Book Buzz

LCIF

District Eye Care

Leader Dog

Heritage Park Landscaping
Loving Hearts

Saving Sight-Columbia
Little League

Trash Barrels

Lakeside Music Festival
Mid-South

Disc Park

All Star State Football/Band
Washington Hist Soc
Missourian-Kids Scoop
Harvest Table

Little League Football Bldg
Food Baslets

Relay for Life-Franklin Ctn.
Diabetes

Project Graduation
Wings Organization
Rennick BBQ Pit

Special Olympics
Memorials

Dog Park

Bethel Hill

District Sight Committee
Eye Mission

Historical Society

Kid Sight

Pop Barklage Scoreboard
City Pool Umbrella
Senior Health Fair

Lions Int'l Disaster Relief
Christmas Decorations
Relay for Life-Jordan Sheer
Club Anniversary

Food Stock

Suport our Troops
Campaign Sight Il

Eclipse Sun Glasses
Mercy Child Emer.Room
Trees- City 175 Anniv.
Delta Gama

American Legion-Boys State
Washington J C's

Kids Safety ID Kit

Living Well

Haiti Earthquake Relief
Artificial Vision

Library Landscaping
Missorui School Blind
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